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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above captioned
investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the following parties via
first class mail and air mail where necessary. ONLY PUBLIC INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED
ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW. Served May 4, 2016. Adding Trade Law Defense

On behalf of Arkema Inc., The Chemours Company
FC LLC, Honeywell International Inc., Hudson
Technologies, and Mexichem Fluor Inc.:

James R. Cannon, Jr., Esq.

CASSIDY LEVY KENT (USA) LLP
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW., Ste. 3000
Washington, DC 20006

202.567.2318 - voice

202.567.2301 — fax
jcannon@cassidylevy.com

On behalf of National Refrigerants, Inc.:

Jarrod M. Goldfeder, Esq.
TRADE PACIFIC PLLC

719 A Street, NE

Washington, DC 20002
202.223-3760 — voice
jgoldfeder@tradepacificlaw.com
rgosselink@tradepacificlaw.com
jfreed@tradepacificlaw.com

/sl

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of Daikin America, Inc.:

Jeffrey S. Neeley, Esq.

HUSCH BLACKWELL

750 17" Street, NW—Ste. 900
Washington, DC 20006
202.379.2357 — voice

202.378.2319 - fax
Jeffrey.neeley@huschblackwell.com

On behalf of Shandong Dongyue Chemical Co. Ltd.,
Zhejiang Sanmei Chemical Ind. Co., Ltd., Sinochem
Environmental Protection Chemicals Co., Ltd.,
Zhejiang Quhua Fluor-Chemistry Co., Ltd., and
Zhejiang Yonghe New Type Refrigerant Co., Ltd.:

Bruce M. Mitchell, Esq.

GRUNFELD, DESIDERIO, LEBOWITZ,
SILVERMAN & KLESTADT LLP

1201 New York Ave., NW, Ste. 650
Washington, DC 20005

202.783.6881 — voice

202.783.0405 - fax

bmitchell@gdlsk.com
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On behalf of New Era and members RMS of Georgia
LLC, Choice Refrigerants:

Peter V. Williams, President, Esg.
The New Era Group, Inc.

17 Grey Moss Road

Murrells Inlet, South Carolina 29576
202.528.0038 - voice

843.651.0324 — fax
peter@neweragroupinc.com

On behalf of ICOR International Inc.:

Frank H. Morgan, Esg.

Trade Law Defense PLLC

218 North Lee Street, Third Floor
Alexandria, VA 22314
703.493.0188 - voice
fmorgan@tradelawdefense.som
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